
 
Jefferson County Schools 

Bus #2117 AM Route 
 

 
 

Bus Driver: Willie Hawkins 
Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 

Bus # Time In Stop 
2117 5:45 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn 
2117 5:53 AM 2391 West Capp Hwy 
2117 6:02 AM 155 Beth Page Rd. 
2117 6:03 AM 1088 Walker Spring Rd. 
2117 6:03 AM 1193 Walker Spring Rd. 
2117 6:05 AM Walker Spring Rd. & Horseshoe Rd. 
2117 6:07 AM Horseshoe Rd. & Parker Rd. 
2117 6:07 AM 220 Horseshoe Rd. 
2117 6:12 AM 12394-54 South Gamble Rd. 
2117 6:16 AM 781 Upper Cody Rd. 
2117 6:26 AM Tram Rd. West & Post Office Entrance 
2117 6:30 AM Gamble Rd. & Saint Augustine Rd. 
2117 6:40 AM 182 Limestone Rd. 
2117 6:40 AM 270 Limestone Rd. 
2117 6:51 AM Jazmin Saint & Saint Augustine Rd. 
2117 6:52 AM Desoto Drive & Saint Augustine Rd. 
2117 6:54 AM Birdwell & US 27 West 
2117 7:01 AM 1016 Watermill Rd. @ Redbud Ln. 
2117 7:07 AM 2251 Freeman Rd. 
2117 7:07 AM 2106 Freeman Rd. 
2117 7:10 AM 968 Freeman Rd. 
2117 7:12 AM 453 Freeman Rd. 
2117 7:12 AM 333 Freeman Rd. 
2117 7:13 AM 538 Brown - Alexander Rd. 
2117 7:15 AM 350 Alexander Rd. 
2117 7:15 AM 498 Alexander Rd. 
2117 7:34 AM 5435 US 19 S. 
2117 7:50 AM Jefferson County K12 School 
2117 8:07 AM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
2117 8:15 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn 


